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RANK  PLAYER

1 Scott Adaska

2 Bradford Albrinck
3 Patsy Altomari

4 Mickey Appleman
5 Sven Arntzen

6 David Bach

7 Gary Benson

8 Michael Block

9 Marcus Bower
10 Richard Bruning
11 Bryan Campanello
12 Brandon Cantu
13 Huynh Cao

14 Craig Chait

15 Bill Chen

16 David Chiu

17 Hoyt Corkins

18 Jason Corlew

19 Todd Dakake

20 Fabio De Francesco
21 Alex Dovzhenko
22 Aaron Duczak

23 Ali Eslami

24 Jeffrey Foreman
25 Ted Forrest

26 Jean Gaspard

27 Michael Gathy
28 Yuebin Guo

29 Phillip Hellmuth
30 Frank Henderson
31 Kevin lacofano
32 Berry Johnston
33 Avinash Kataria
34 Dan Kelly

35 Rebecca Kerl

36 Naoya Kihara

37 Jared Koppel

38 Ayelet Kotonas
39 Phil Laak

40 Gino Levrini

41 Barbara Lewis

2014 45th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #7: Seven Card Razz
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Amazon

Entries: 352 Remaining Players (at EOD): 75 Places Paid: 40

Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $475,200

ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT
GALLATIN, TN, US 17,700
CINCINNATI, OH, US 34,700
MONESSEN, PA, US 19,400
FORT LEE, NJ, US 23,000
Oslo, NO 8,200
ATHENS, GA, US 20,500
KANGAROO PT, , AU 11,200
WESTMINSTER, MD, US 30,200
SOUTH WILLIAMSPORT, PA, US 23,000
JAMUL, CA, US 23,400
Southlake, TX, US 7,000
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 9,100
SAN JOSE, CA, US 16,000
Newport Beach, CA, US 37,200
LAFAYETTE HILL, PA, US 31,100
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 13,600
GLENWOOD, AL, US 14,700
Nashville, TN, US 31,000
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 23,200
FORT LAUDERDALE, FL, US 66,700
KIEV, UA 21,700
KAMLOOPS, BC, CA 12,800
VAN NUYS, CA, US 19,200
ALBUQUERQUE, NM, US 15,200
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 30,200
Evanston, IL, US 16,400
BRUSSELS, BE 14,500
BROOKLYN, NY, US 33,500
Palo Alto, CA, US 39,700
HOUSTON, TX, US 23,900
CHICAGO, IL, US 40,400
BETHANY, OK, US 17,500
Kendall Park, NJ, US 14,800
POTOMAC, MD, US 17,900
Chandler, AZ, US 17,500
TOKYO, JP 17,300
MINNEAPOLIS, MN, US 41,700
Cedar Lake, IN, US 15,300
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 20,100
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 18,000

LAS VEGAS, NV, US 14,500

Amazon/352/1
Amazon/358/6
Amazon/352/5
Amazon/351/1
Amazon/356/1
Amazon/350/4
Amazon/356/5
Amazon/352/3
Amazon/346/6
Amazon /358/7
Amazon/356/8
Amazon/363/8
Amazon/356/3
Amazon/352/8
Amazon/362/6
Amazon/350/5
Amazon /362 /2
Amazon /358 /2
Amazon/350/ 8
Amazon /352 /4
Amazon /349 /2
Amazon/363/7
Amazon/349/1
Amazon/351/6
Amazon/351/3
Amazon /352 /2
Amazon/350/1
Amazon/355/1
Amazon /355/2
Amazon /357 /6
Amazon/363/4
Amazon/357/8
Amazon/363/6
Amazon /358/5
Amazon /356 /4
Amazon/349/8
Amazon /362 /4
Amazon /350/3
Amazon /358 /4
Amazon/351/4
Amazon/362/3
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Joseph Loguidice
Tyson Marks
Ellen Mead

Kyle Miaso
Bryan Micon
Jeffrey Mitseff
Amir Namatinia
George Novo
James Obst
Randy Ohel
Gregory Pappas
Brock Parker
Chris Parsons
Rep Porter

Eric Pratt

John Racener
DID NOT REPORT 1
Blair Rodman
Hal Rotholz

John Roveto
Chris Sandrock
Ronald Schiffman
Huck Seed

Keith Sexton
Shawn Sheikhan
Jeet Shetty
Jordan Siegel
John Sisneros
Matt Waxman
Jason Whiddon
Steven Wolansky
Jerry Wong

Ben Yu

Lu Zhang

ATLANTIC CITY, NJ, US
MISSOULA, MT, US
SHERMAN OAKS, CA, US
SCOTTSDALE, AZ, US
LAS VEGAS, , US
PORTLAND, OR, US
Atlanta, GA, US
Longwood, FL, US

AT

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
SILVER SPRING, MD, US
MENTOR, OH, US
WOODINVILLE, WA, US
KENNEWICK, WA, US
PORT RICHEY, FL, US
us

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
NEW YORK, NY, US
DULUTH, GA, US
HELENA, MT, US
BENSALEM, PA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
PELHAM, NY, US
Oceanside, NY, US
HOUSTON, TX, US
PARKLAND, FL, US
FORT WORTH, TX, US
COOPER CITY, FL, US
BROOKLYN, NY, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
Sherman Oaks, CA, US

28,200
10,100
13,700
23,200
19,400
15,800
38,400
11,300
23,100
22,600
39,400
11,100
8,200
7,500
7,100
7,600
DNR
18,500
30,800
22,900
10,700
11,000
28,000
4,800
22,600
30,300
61,100
21,800
42,300
15,100
18,400
22,700
7,400
11,000

Amazon /358 /8
Amazon/355/5
Amazon /357 /2
Amazon /355/7
Amazon /352 /7
Amazon /358 /1
Amazon/351/5
Amazon/351/7
Amazon/350/2
Amazon/349/7
Amazon /358 /3
Amazon /357 /4
Amazon /356 /6
Amazon /357 /7
Amazon /349 /4
Amazon/362/1

Amazon/1/1
Amazon/351/2
Amazon /362 /8
Amazon/355/8
Amazon /357 /1
Amazon /349 /5
Amazon/355/6
Amazon / 356/ 2
Amazon /363 /2
Amazon/355/3
Amazon/355/4
Amazon/363/1
Amazon /352 /6
Amazon /350/7
Amazon /357 /3
Amazon /349 /3
Amazon /363 /5
Amazon/350/6



